DCA

Dundee Contemporary Arts

Beetlejuice is back! Join us at DCA Cinema this week for Beetlejuice Beetlejuice, the
long-anticipated follow-up to Tim Burton’s eighties classic. Burton returns to direct this
sequel, which stars Michael Keaton, Winona Ryder and Catherine O’Hara reprising their
iconic roles. Get ready for spooky fun, mischief and mayhem.

Travel to Tudor England for Firebrand, which focuses on Catherine Parr, the last wife
of Henry VI, and drama Paradise is Burning follows three young sisters living alone
in a working-class area of Sweden. Experimental feature Clandestina uses time travel
to explore issues of political dissidence, and our Women Hold Up Half the Sky season
featuring Chinese films begins with Guian.

Elsewhere, see blur’s historic 2023 concert with blur: Live at Wembley, experience
post-war Vienna in The Third Man (4K Restoration), and see Jodie Comer’s West End
debut in NT Live: Prima Facie. Our Cinema Rediscovered season concludes with
Venezuelan feature El Cine Soy Yo (4K Restoration), and our Discovery Family Film
Club film for this month is animation Puffin Rock and the New Friends. Enjoy!

Beetlejuice Beetlejuice (12A, 1h44m)
Tim Burton is back in the director’s chair for this lively sequel to
1988’s Beetlejuice, which sees the return of the mischevious demon.

Firebrand (15, 2h1m)
In Tudor England, Catherine Parr fights for survival against an
increasingly unstable King Henry VIII, played boldly by Jude Law.

Sing Sing

Paradise is Burning (15, 1h48m)
A teenager and her young sisters survive on wits alone after their
mother leaves them in this fresh and authentic drama from Sweden.

Clandestina (tbc, 1h22m)
This experimental film from Portugal uses temporal anachronism to
explore the political activism and the cyclical nature of history.

The Third Man (4K Restoration) (PG, 1h44m)
This 1949 film noir captures the cynical spirit of post-war Europe
and is considered to be one of the best British films of all time.

Paradise is Burning



Fri 6 September

Firebrand

Beetlejuice Beetlejuice
Paradise is Burning
Clandestina

blur: Live at Wembley Stadium

Sat 7 September

Discovery Family Film Club: Puffin Rock and the New Friends

Firebrand

Beetlejuice Beetlejuice
Paradise is Burning
Clandestina

El Cine Soy Yo (4K Restoration)

Sun 8 September

Ciné Sunday: Beetlejuice Beetlejuice
Relaxed: Puffin Rock and the New Friends

Firebrand

Paradise is Burning

The Third Man (4K Restoration)
Clandestina

Guian

Beetlejuice Beetlejuice

Mon 9 September
Firebrand

Beetlejuice Beetlejuice
Paradise is Burning
Clandestina

Tue 10 September
Beetlejuice Beetlejuice
Firebrand

Clandestina

Paradise is Burning

The Third Man (4K Restoration)

Wed 11 September
Beetlejuice Beetlejuice
Clandestina

Firebrand

El Cine Soy Yo (4K Restoration)
Paradise is Burning

Thu 12 September
Paradise is Burning
Firebrand

Clandestina
Beetlejuice Beetlejuice
NT Live: Prima Facie

g Bring A Baby

Captioned @Senior Citizen Kane

12:45
13:00
15:30
15:45
20:30

11:00
12:45
13:00
15:30
15:45
18:00

11:00
11:30
13:30
13:30
16:00
16:15
18:30
18:30

12:45
13:00
15:30
20:30

13:00
13:15
16:00
18:00
18:00

©13:00

13:15
15:15
20:30
20:45

®10:30
(10:30
13:00
13:15
19:00

18:00
18:00

20:15
18:00

20:30

21:00

18:00
15:30
18:00

15:30
20:30

15:30

18:00

15:15
17:45

16:00

20:45

©20:30

20:45

20:30

18:00

20:30

DUNDEE* CH

ONE CITY, MANY DISCOVERIES ALBA | CHRUTHACHAIL

This leaflet is printed on recycled paper. DCA is proud to be an Active Member of the Gallery Climate Coalition:
for more information about our work to reduce carbon emissions, please visit our website.



