

Beetlejuice is back! Join us at DCA Cinema this week for **Beetlejuice Beetlejuice**, the long-anticipated follow-up to Tim Burton's eighties classic. Burton returns to direct this sequel, which stars Michael Keaton, Winona Ryder and Catherine O'Hara reprising their iconic roles. Get ready for spooky fun, mischief and mayhem.

Travel to Tudor England for *Firebrand*, which focuses on Catherine Parr, the last wife of Henry VIII, and drama *Paradise is Burning* follows three young sisters living alone in a working-class area of Sweden. Experimental feature *Clandestina* uses time travel to explore issues of political dissidence, and our **Women Hold Up Half the Sky** season featuring Chinese films begins with *Guián*.

Elsewhere, see blur's historic 2023 concert with *blur: Live at Wembley*, experience post-war Vienna in *The Third Man* (4K Restoration), and see Jodie Comer's West End debut in **NT Live:** *Prima Facie*. Our **Cinema Rediscovered** season concludes with Venezuelan feature *El Cine Soy Yo* (4K Restoration), and our **Discovery Family Film Club** film for this month is animation *Puffin Rock and the New Friends*. Enjoy!



# Fri 6 - Thu 12 September

### Beetlejuice Beetlejuice (12A, 1h44m)

Tim Burton is back in the director's chair for this lively sequel to 1988's *Beetlejuice*, which sees the return of the mischevious demon.

### Firebrand (15, 2h1m)

In Tudor England, Catherine Parr fights for survival against an increasingly unstable King Henry VIII, played boldly by Jude Law.

### Paradise is Burning (15, 1h48m)

A teenager and her young sisters survive on wits alone after their mother leaves them in this fresh and authentic drama from Sweden.

#### Clandestina (tbc, 1h22m)

This experimental film from Portugal uses temporal anachronism to explore the political activism and the cyclical nature of history.

**The Third Man (4K Restoration)** (PG, 1h44m) This 1949 film noir captures the cynical spirit of post-war Europe and is considered to be one of the best British films of all time.



Sing Sing



The Mountain Within Me



Paradise is Burning

## Book online at www.dca.org.uk or call on 01382 432 444

### Cinema Listings Fri 6 - Thu 12 September

Fri 6 September				
Firebrand	12:45	18:00		
Beetlejuice Beetlejuice	13:00	18:00	20:45	
Paradise is Burning	15:30			
Clandestina	15:45			
blur: Live at Wembley Stadium	20:30			
Sat 7 September				
Discovery Family Film Club: Puffin Rock and the New Friends	11:00			
Firebrand	12:45	20:15		
Beetlejuice Beetlejuice	13:00	18:00	<b>C</b> 20:30	
Paradise is Burning	15:30			
Clandestina	15:45			
El Cine Soy Yo (4K Restoration)	18:00			
Sun 8 September				
Ciné Sunday: Beetlejuice Beetlejuice	11:00			
Relaxed: Puffin Rock and the New Friends	11:30			
Firebrand	13:30	20:30		
Paradise is Burning	13:30			
The Third Man (4K Restoration)	16:00			
Clandestina	16:15			
Guián	18:30			
Beetlejuice Beetlejuice	18:30	21:00		
Mon 9 September				
Firebrand	12:45	18:00		
Beetlejuice Beetlejuice	13:00	15:30	20:45	
Paradise is Burning	15:30	18:00		
Clandestina	20:30			
Tue 10 September				
Beetlejuice Beetlejuice	13:00	15:30	20:30	
Firebrand	13:15	20:30	_0.00	
Clandestina	16:00			
Paradise is Burning	18:00			
The Third Man (4K Restoration)	18:00			
Wed 11 September				
Beetlejuice Beetlejuice	<b>C</b> 13:00	15:30	18:00	
Clandestina	13:15	10.00	10.00	
Firebrand	15:15	18:00		
El Cine Soy Yo (4K Restoration)	20:30	10.00		
Paradise is Burning	20:30			
	20.40			
Thu 12 September	0.46.55			
Paradise is Burning	<b>(b)</b> 10:30	15:15		
Firebrand	<b>⑤</b> 10:30	17:45		
Clandestina	13:00			
Beetlejuice Beetlejuice	13:15	16:00	20:30	
NT Live: Prima Facie	19:00			





This leaflet is printed on recycled paper. DCA is proud to be an Active Member of the Gallery Climate Coalition: for more information about our work to reduce carbon emissions, please visit our website.